Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
City of Bryant Special

November 14, 2023 Saline County
4

Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 3,383

Ballots Cast - Total 85

Ballots Cast - Blank 0

Voter Turnout - Total 2.51%

ORDINANCE NO. 2023-18
Vote For 1

FOR Ordinance No. 2023-18
AGAINST Ordinance No. 2023-18
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT BONDS

Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

26
59
85
0
0
85

TOTAL VOTE %

28
57
85
0
0
85

30.59%
69.41%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

32.94%
67.06%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

Precinct Summary - 11/16/2023  1:13 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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6

Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 2,625

Ballots Cast - Total 37

Ballots Cast - Blank 0

Voter Turnout - Total 1.41%

ORDINANCE NO. 2023-18

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

FOR Ordinance No. 2023-18 11 29.73%
AGAINST Ordinance No. 2023-18 25 67.57%
Total Votes Cast 36 97.30%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1 2.70%

Contest Totals 37 100.00%

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT BONDS

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

FOR 7 18.92%
AGAINST 30 81.08%
Total Votes Cast 37 100.00%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 0 0.00%

Contest Totals 37 100.00%

Precinct Summary - 11/16/2023  1:13 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 3,283

Ballots Cast - Total 158

Ballots Cast - Blank 0

Voter Turnout - Total 4.81%

ORDINANCE NO. 2023-18

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

FOR Ordinance No. 2023-18 54 34.18%
AGAINST Ordinance No. 2023-18 103  65.19%
Total Votes Cast 157  99.37%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1 0.63%

Contest Totals 158 100.00%

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT BONDS

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

FOR 49  31.01%
AGAINST 109 68.99%
Total Votes Cast 158 100.00%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 0 0.00%

Contest Totals 158 100.00%

Precinct Summary - 11/16/2023  1:13 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,986

Ballots Cast - Total 132

Ballots Cast - Blank 0

Voter Turnout - Total 6.65%

ORDINANCE NO. 2023-18

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

FOR Ordinance No. 2023-18 48  36.36%
AGAINST Ordinance No. 2023-18 83 62.88%
Total Votes Cast 131 99.24%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1 0.76%

Contest Totals 132 100.00%

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT BONDS

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

FOR 44  33.33%
AGAINST 87 65.91%
Total Votes Cast 131 99.24%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1 0.76%

Contest Totals 132 100.00%

Precinct Summary - 11/16/2023  1:13 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 259

Ballots Cast - Total 3

Ballots Cast - Blank 0

Voter Turnout - Total 1.16%

ORDINANCE NO. 2023-18
Vote For 1

FOR Ordinance No. 2023-18
AGAINST Ordinance No. 2023-18
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT BONDS

Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

1
2
3
0
0
3

TOTAL VOTE %

0
3
3
0
0
3

33.33%
66.67%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

0.00%
100.00%
100.00%

0.00%

0.00%
100.00%

Precinct Summary - 11/16/2023  1:13 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,289

Ballots Cast - Total 98

Ballots Cast - Blank 0

Voter Turnout - Total 7.60%

ORDINANCE NO. 2023-18

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

FOR Ordinance No. 2023-18 26 26.53%
AGAINST Ordinance No. 2023-18 71 72.45%
Total Votes Cast 97  98.98%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 1 1.02%

Contest Totals 98 100.00%

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT BONDS

Vote For 1
TOTAL VOTE %

FOR 23 23.47%
AGAINST 75  76.53%
Total Votes Cast 98 100.00%

Overvotes 0 0.00%

Undervotes 0 0.00%

Contest Totals 98 100.00%

Precinct Summary - 11/16/2023  1:13 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 2,182

Ballots Cast - Total 82

Ballots Cast - Blank 0

Voter Turnout - Total 3.76%

ORDINANCE NO. 2023-18
Vote For 1

FOR Ordinance No. 2023-18
AGAINST Ordinance No. 2023-18
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT BONDS

Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

20
62
82
0
0
82

TOTAL VOTE %

19
63
82
0
0
82

24.39%
75.61%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

23.17%
76.83%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

Precinct Summary - 11/16/2023  1:13 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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Statistics TOTAL

Registered Voters - Total 1,464

Ballots Cast - Total 27

Ballots Cast - Blank 0

Voter Turnout - Total 1.84%

ORDINANCE NO. 2023-18
Vote For 1

FOR Ordinance No. 2023-18
AGAINST Ordinance No. 2023-18
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT BONDS

Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL VOTE %

9
18
27

0

0
27

TOTAL VOTE %

9
18
27

0

0
27

33.33%
66.67%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

33.33%
66.67%
100.00%
0.00%
0.00%
100.00%

Precinct Summary - 11/16/2023  1:13 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020
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